761 FARE CHART az» Funded by | @THURROCK | CENTRAL
~r+> UK Government COUNCIL CHANNECT

Valid from Monday 1st September 2025

) *Available via the myTrip app only.

FLAT FARES

Children under five | .
GROUP
SINGLE DAY WEEK MONTH (four pecple

Free travel on this
any age, all day)

service at all times
ADULT £3.00** £5.00 £20.00 £70.00
£11.00

UNDER 19 £2.00** £3.50 £13.00 £49.00

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme

Senior (blue) and Mobility (orange) ENCTS passes are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 on Mondays to Fridays, and
at all times on Saturdays and Bank Holidays, as per the English National Concessionary Travel Scheme.

In addition passes issued by Thurrock Council are also valid between 09:00 and 09:30 on weekdays.

myTrip?
Dogs T
Dogs are welcome to travel on this Tickets are available to
service. Please purchase a Dog Rover pu rchase on the myTrip app!
ticket, priced at £1, which is valid for
unlimited travel all day. rgren
@& AppStore ® Google Play

**Reduced singles fares are available for journeys wholly within one fare stage or for journeys between Horndon & Corringham
or Stanford-le-Hope & Corringham. Prices correct as of 1st September 2025. Subject to change
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For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X




